OTHER
• Read/Write Cycle Times
≤ 17 ns (Typical)
≤ 25 ns (-55 to 125°C)
• Typical Operating Power <10 mW/MHz
• Asynchronous Operation
• JEDEC Standard Low Voltage
CMOS Compatible I/O

12
Helping You Control Your World
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
Honeywell reserves the right to make changes to any products or technology herein to improve reliability, function or design. Honeywell does not assume any liability
arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
LX
PROCESS
LX=Low Power SOI
H
SOURCE
H=HONEYWELL
H
TOTAL DOSE
HARDNESS
R=1x105 rad(SiO
2
)
F=3x105 rad(SiO
2
)
H=1x106 rad(SiO
2
)
N=No Level Guaranteed
S
SCREEN LEVEL
V=QML Class V
Q=QML Class Q
S=Level S
B=Level B
E=Engineering Device (2)
N
PACKAGE DESIGNATION
N=28-Lead FP
R=28-Lead DIP
X=36-Lead FP
K=Known Good Die
- = Bare die (No Package)
PART NUMBER
6256
900160